MEMBERS’ ATTENDANCE RECORD

EDUCATION & CHILDREN’S SERVICES SCRUTINY PANEL 2019 — 20

MEETING DATES

COUNCILLOR

16/07/2019

23/10/2019

05/12/2019

06/02/2020

11/03/2020

15/04/2020

Kelly

P

Ajaib

Basra

Begum

Holledge

Qaseem
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Sadiq

Sandhu

Sarfraz

Sharif
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P = Present for whole meeting

Ap = Apologies given

P* = Present for part of meeting
Ab = Absent, no apologies given




