MEMBERS' ATTENDANCE RECORD

EDUCATION & CHILDREN'S SERVICES SCRUTINY PANEL 2019 – 20

COUNCILLOR	MEETING DATES					
	16/07/2019	23/10/2019	05/12/2019	06/02/2020	11/03/2020	15/04/2020
Kelly	Р					
Ajaib	Р					
Basra	Р					
Begum	Р					
Holledge	Р					
Qaseem	Р					
Sadiq	-					
Sandhu	Р					
Sarfraz	Р					
Sharif	Р	-	-	-	-	-

P = Present for whole meeting

Ap = Apologies given

P* = Present for part of meeting

Ab = Absent, no apologies given